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Abgegebene Stimmzettel 

Gültige Stimmen 

Ungültige Stimmen 

Wahlberechtigte 

Wahlbeteiligung (in % ) 

Familienname 

Elagamawy 

Edelbacher 

Ehrenbrandtner 

lnnerhofer 

Koffer 

Koglbauer 

Rehberger 

Zinganell 

21 .05.2025 

Vorname Geburtsjahr 

Mariam 2001 

Sebastian-Mike 2001 

Valentin 1998 

Lisa Maria 1999 

Barbara 2004 

Lena 2004 

Lucas Maximilian 2003 

Lena 2000 

Mag. Katharina Sonntagbauer 

Vorsitzende_r der Wahlkommission 

katharina.sonntagbauer@univie.ac.at 

Gesamt-
stimmen 

58 

16 

18 

46 

46 

37 

31 

48 

110 

300 

9 

594 

18,52% 

Mandat 
(5) 

Ja 

Nein 

Nein 

Ja 

Ja 

Ja 

Nein 

Ja 
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